Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

TG

Num

39280
39400
40840

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 5/14/2023
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold
$12.00 5 329472
$3.00 10 329787
$2.00 2 330722
Month 5 Year: 2023

Month 5

4/3/23
4/6/23
4/14/23

$17.00

Year: 2023

Unclaimed On

5/3/23
5/6/23
5/14/23



